Technology Install Partners, LLC for the design, purchase, installation, and support of a 
new security and alarm system at the City’s Community Center.  The agreement shall be 
based off the Estimate attached hereto as Exhibit “A”, the cost for the design, purchase, 
installation, and support of which shall not exceed Two Hundred Eighty-Two Thousand, 
Four Hundred Twenty Two and 00/100 Dollars ($282,422.00).  The agreement shall be 
approved as to form by the Director of Law and contain any provisions he deems 
advisable or necessary.   

SECTION 2. It is found and determined that all formal actions of the Council 
relating to the adoption of this Resolution were taken in an open meeting of this Council,